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D III INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 AURORA UNIVERSITY 5 1 825       809       831       836       817       788       892        865    3,362    3,301     6,663       40         166.6      

2 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 4 3 706       838       837       844       756       819       731        793    3,099    3,225     6,324       40         158.1      

3 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 4 3 763       695       860       820       665       780       827        794    3,066    3,138     6,204       40         155.1      

4 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 3 3 705       797       799       707       775       790       739        764    3,068    3,008     6,076       40         151.9      

5 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 0 6 567       643       633       609       669       603       593        571    2,436    2,452     4,888       40         122.2      

6 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -     -        -         -           -        

7 0 -        -         

8 0 -        -         

9 0 -        -         

10 0 -        -         

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         



D III INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 825                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 763                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 707                AURORA UNIVERSITY 836                

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 706                       DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 567                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 820                DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 609                

0 BYE -                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 705                  0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 844                BYE -                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 BAKER

0 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 643                       BYE -                  0 BYE -                 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 665                

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 695                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 797                  0 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 669                AURORA UNIVERSITY 817                

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 838                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 809                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 775                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 756                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 860                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 837                  0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 819                AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 790                

0 BYE -                        AURORA UNIVERSITY 831                  0 BYE -                 AURORA UNIVERSITY 788                

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 799                       DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 633                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 780                DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 603                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER N/A

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 827                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 892                  0

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 739                       BYE -                  0

0 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 593                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 731                  0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

0 BYE -                        DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 571                  0

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 793                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 865                  0

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 764                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 794                  0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

N/A N/A

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



D III INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 178 174 211 216 0 0 0 779 4 194.75

2 STEVANOVIC, SARAH AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 160 238 167 209 0 0 0 774 4 193.50

3 DECKER, LORRIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 173 206 194 200 0 0 0 773 4 193.25

4 BUTT, AVA CARROLL UNIVERSITY 194 151 158 183 0 0 0 686 4 171.50

5 FIERMUGA, KYLIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 155 172 182 175 0 0 0 684 4 171.00

6 MINETT, HOPE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 157 158 156 200 0 0 0 671 4 167.75

7 PLESHAR , EMILIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 175 184 157 137 0 0 0 653 4 163.25

8 BARTLETT, HANNAH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 151 126 196 172 0 0 0 645 4 161.25

9 GRAVES, MARY ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 127 167 181 164 0 0 0 639 4 159.75

10 NOVAK, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 169 134 179 122 0 0 0 604 4 151.00

11 RIVARD, LIBERTY DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 132 147 137 150 0 0 0 566 4 141.50

12 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA AURORA UNIVERSITY 137 133 129 162 0 0 0 561 4 140.25

13 PEREZ, ANGELICA DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 112 134 145 151 0 0 0 542 4 135.50

14 OLSON, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 135 133 154 110 0 0 0 532 4 133.00

15 KLINGER, ROSE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 128 166 110 120 0 0 0 524 4 131.00

16 COLON, TATYANA DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 118 152 97 136 0 0 0 503 4 125.75

17 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 134 210 153 0 0 0 497 3 165.67

18 WATSON, KATELYN AURORA UNIVERSITY 166 0 170 152 0 0 0 488 3 162.67

19 BALCAR, AMAYA AURORA UNIVERSITY 169 134 0 169 0 0 0 472 3 157.33

20 FLORES, CAMI AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 113 0 189 146 0 0 0 448 3 149.33

21 AASEN, KYLEIGH DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 95 119 144 85 0 0 0 443 4 110.75

22 KALADY, AUTUMN ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 138 155 141 0 0 0 0 434 3 144.67

23 SZYMCZAK, CONTESSA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 138 139 135 0 0 0 412 3 137.33

24 REYNOSO MUNOZ, EMILY DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 110 91 110 87 0 0 0 398 4 99.50

25 AVILES, KELSEY CARROLL UNIVERSITY 113 0 140 112 0 0 0 365 3 121.67

26 RICCI, CHRISTINE AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 184 164 0 0 0 0 348 2 174.00

27 MELONE, HANNAH ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 113 0 0 170 0 0 0 283 2 141.50

28 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 148 126 0 0 0 0 0 274 2 137.00

29 BEZELLA, AUDREY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 126 0 0 0 0 0 126 1 126.00

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79



D III INVITATIONAL

        1 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

1       OLSON, SAMANTHA 135          133          154          110        532      4            133.0 179             145           131           142           -           -           -           -           -           

1       FLORES, CAMI 113          -           189          146        448      3            149.3 156             135           168           171           -           -           -           -           -           

1       NOVAK, SAMANTHA 169          134          179          122        604      4            151.0 138             165           142           207           -           -           -           -           -           

1       STEVANOVIC, SARAH 160          238          167          209        774      4            193.5 152             185           167           136           -           -           -           -           -           

1       KLINGER, ROSE 128          166          110          120        524      4            131.0 150             160           131           108           -           -           -           -           -           

1       BEZELLA, AUDREY -           126          -           -         126      1            126.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       Total 705          797          799          707        3,008   20          752.0 775             790           739           764           -           -           -           -           -           3,068              

1       Opponent Score -           695          633          836        2,164   721.3 756             819           -           794           -           -           -           -           -           2,369              

1       Opponent BYE CAR DIL AUR ELM ELM BYE CAR -           -           -           -           -           

1       W/L NC W W L 2 - 1 W L NC #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 1

1       

        2  AURORA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        2 WATSON, KATELYN 166          -           170          152        488      3            162.67 148             184           178           157           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 BALCAR, AMAYA 169          134          -           169        472      3            157.33 126             141           208           193           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 137          133          129          162        561      4            140.25 187             144           191           144           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 PLESHAR , EMILIE 175          184          157          137        653      4            163.25 223             164           159           168           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE 178          174          211          216        779      4            194.75 133             155           156           203           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 RICCI, CHRISTINE -           184          164          -         348      2            174.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 825          809          831          836        3,301   20          825.3 817             788           892           865           -           -           -           -           -           3,362              

        2 Opponent Score 763          838          -           707        2,308   769.3 669             -           827           793           -           -           -           -           -           2,289              

        2 Opponent CAR ELM BYE AUG DIL BYE CAR ELM -           -           -           -           -           
        2 W/L W L NC W 2 - 1 W NC W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 0
        2 

        3  CARROLL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        3 BARTLETT, HANNAH 151          126          196          172        645      4            161.25 170             129           166           159           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE 148          126          -           -         274      2            137.00 147             177           169           183           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 MINETT, HOPE 157          158          156          200        671      4            167.75 121             157           150           103           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 AVILES, KELSEY 113          -           140          112        365      3            121.67 112             152           164           182           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 BUTT, AVA 194          151          158          183        686      4            171.50 115             165           178           167           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH -           134          210          153        497      3            165.67

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 763          695          860          820        3,138   20          784.5 665             780           827           794           -           -           -           -           -           3,066              

        3 Opponent Score 825          797          837          609        3,068   767.0 -             603           892           764           -           -           -           -           -           2,259              

        3 Opponent AUR AUG ELM DIL BYE DIL AUR AUG -           -           -           -           -           
        3 W/L L L W W 2 - 2 NC W L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 1
        3 

        4  ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        4 KALADY, AUTUMN 138          155          141          -         434      3            144.67 149             172           180           157           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 FIERMUGA, KYLIE 155          172          182          175        684      4            171.00 147             123           136           158           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 MELONE, HANNAH 113          -           -           170        283      2            141.50 138             193           142           178           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 DECKER, LORRIE 173          206          194          200        773      4            193.25 164             190           118           135           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 GRAVES, MARY 127          167          181          164        639      4            159.75 158             141           155           165           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 SZYMCZAK, CONTESSA -           138          139          135        412      3            137.33

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 706          838          837          844        3,225   20          806.3 756             819           731           793           -           -           -           -           -           3,099              

        4 Opponent Score 567          809          860          -         2,236   745.3 775             790           593           865           -           -           -           -           -           3,023              

        4 Opponent DIL AUR CAR BYE AUG AUG DIL AUR -           -           -           -           -           
        4 W/L W W L NC 2 - 1 L W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 1

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



D III INVITATIONAL
        4 

        5  DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        5 REYNOSO MUNOZ, EMILY 110          91            110          87          398      4            99.50 156             118           130           157           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 COLON, TATYANA 118          152          97            136        503      4            125.75 136             143           133           91            -           -           -           -           -           

        5 RIVARD, LIBERTY 132          147          137          150        566      4            141.50 120             90            126           110           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 AASEN, KYLEIGH 95            119          144          85          443      4            110.75 125             111           98            93            -           -           -           -           -           

        5 PEREZ, ANGELICA 112          134          145          151        542      4            135.50 132             141           106           120           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 567          643          633          609        2,452   20          613.0 669             603           593           571           -           -           -           -           -           2,436              

        5 Opponent Score 706          -           799          820        2,325   775.0 817             780           731           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,328              

        5 Opponent ELM BYE AUG CAR AUR CAR ELM BYE -           -           -           -           -           
        5 W/L L NC L L 0 - 3 L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 3
        5 

        6  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 Total -           -           -           -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        6 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        6 Opponent -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        6 W/L NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 NC NC NC #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        6 

        7                                                                      -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 Total -           -           -           -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        7 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        7 Opponent -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        7 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        7 

        8                                                                      -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 Total -           -           -           -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        8 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        8 Opponent -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        8 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        8 



D III INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 775 756 0 0 5 155.0

Baker Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 790 819 0 0 5 158.0

Baker Match 03 BYE 0 0 739 0 0 0 5 147.8

Trad Match 01 BYE 0 0 705 0 0 0 5 141.0

Trad Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 797 695 0 0 5 159.4

Trad Match 03 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 1 0 799 633 0 0 5 159.8

Trad Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 707 836 0 0 5 141.4

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Total 3 2 5,312 3,739 0 0 35 151.8

AURORA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 1 0 817 669 0 0 5 163.4

Baker Match 02 BYE 0 0 788 0 0 0 5 157.6

Baker Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 892 827 0 0 5 178.4

Trad Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 825 763 0 0 5 165.0

Trad Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 809 838 0 0 5 161.8

Trad Match 03 BYE 0 0 831 0 0 0 5 166.2

Trad Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 836 707 0 0 5 167.2

AURORA UNIVERSITY Total 4 1 5,798 3,804 0 0 35 165.7

BYE Baker Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 665 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 788 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 739 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 705 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 02 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 0 0 0 643 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 831 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 04 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 844 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

BYE Total 0 0 0 5,215 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 BYE 0 0 665 0 0 0 5 133.0

Baker Match 02 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 1 0 780 603 0 0 5 156.0

Baker Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 827 892 0 0 5 165.4

Trad Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 763 825 0 0 5 152.6

Trad Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 695 797 0 0 5 139.0

Trad Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 860 837 0 0 5 172.0

Trad Match 04 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 1 0 820 609 0 0 5 164.0

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Total 3 3 5,410 4,563 0 0 35 154.6

DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) Baker Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 669 817 0 0 5 133.8

Baker Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 603 780 0 0 5 120.6

Baker Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 593 731 0 0 5 118.6

Trad Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 567 706 0 0 5 113.4

Trad Match 02 BYE 0 0 643 0 0 0 5 128.6

Trad Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 633 799 0 0 5 126.6

Trad Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 609 820 0 0 5 121.8

DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) Total 0 6 4,317 4,653 0 0 35 123.3

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 756 775 0 0 5 151.2

Baker Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 819 790 0 0 5 163.8

Baker Match 03 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 1 0 731 593 0 0 5 146.2

Trad Match 01 DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY (IL) 1 0 706 567 0 0 5 141.2



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Trad Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 838 809 0 0 5 167.6

Trad Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 837 860 0 0 5 167.4

Trad Match 04 BYE 0 0 844 0 0 0 5 168.8

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Total 4 2 5,531 4,394 0 0 35 158.0

Grand Total 14 14 26,368 26,368 0 0 175 150.7


